
 

 

 

 

 

Calendar of Events 2023-2024 

2023 
Thurs. July 20 Board Meeting 5:00 P.M. 
Thurs. July 20 Summer Tavern Night 6:00 P.M. 
Mon. Sept. 18 Board Meeting 5:00 P.M. 
Mon. Sept. 18 Constitution Week Meeting and Optional Dinner 6:30 P.M. 
Fri. Sept. 22 Nathan Hale Day Commemoration 12:00 Noon 
 (Nathan Hale Statue, City Hall Park) 
Sept. 22-Sept. 23 GSSR Annual Board Meeting (Williamsburg, Virginia)  
Mon. Oct. 23 Board Meeting 5:30 P.M. 
Mon. Nov. 20 Board Meeting 5:00 P.M. 
Mon. Nov. 20 Evacuation Day Dinner 6:30 P.M. 
Mon. Dec. 4 Annual Meeting of the Membership 5:30 P.M. 
Mon. Dec. 18 Board Meeting 5:30 P.M. 
 
2024 
Mon. Jan. 22 Board Meeting 5:00 P.M. 
Mon. Jan. 22 Tallmadge Day Meeting and Optional Dinner 6:30 P.M. 
Feb. 17 - Feb. 19 Washington’s Birthday Weekend Open House 12:00 Noon – 
  5:00 P.M. 
Fri. Feb. 23 George Washington Birthday Ball 7:00 P.M. 
 (Metropolitan Club, NYC) 
Sun. Feb. 25 Annual Church Service (Church of the Incarnation)  11:00 A.M. 
Mon. Mar. 25 Board Meeting 5:30 P.M. 
Mon. Apr. 22 Board Meeting 5:00 P.M. 
Mon. Apr. 22 Battles of Lexington and Concord Dinner (including  
 Fraunces Tavern® Museum Book Award Presentation) 6:30 P.M. 
Mon. May 20 Board Meeting 5:30 P.M. 
Fri. June 14 Flag Day Parade, Celebration, & Open House 12:00 Noon – 
  5:00 P.M. 
Mon. June 24 Board Meeting 5:30 P.M. 
Thurs. July 4 Independence Day Open House 12:00 Noon – 
  5:00 P.M. 
Thurs. July 25 Board Meeting 5:00 P.M. 



 
 

Thurs. July 25 Summer Tavern Night 6:00 P.M. 
All events will be held at Fraunces Tavern® unless otherwise indicated.  

 


